
AMENDMENT OF SOUCrrATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 9PANO.

2. •MIENWM-OOOR.ATIOI NO. 3. EF6CflVE nAi 4. REQUSITIONIJR"CASE RE. NO •, PROJECT NO.•Pt)
MOOS See Block 15c. RES-12-283

0. lotw by CODE 3100 7,ADM1NSTE.UReOX (IWfcwr.Iu ) COOP 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comidssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory comission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attna Adelis X Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop TWB-01104m
mail Stop TWB-01BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washlngton, DC 20555

&NAMEANDADOREBSOFOONTRACTOR (No,% RK=i. iWay.ft W MPCode? 8A. AMIMEO TOFSOCITATIONINO.

DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
96, DATED (B9E ITEM 11)

1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200 iA. MOWRFcAY1O OFCOI4COT14R NO.
NRC-04-07-112 NRC-TO17

RICHLAND WA 993544958
101 DATED SE ITEM IS)

CODE 928304120 YFAC..yCODE X 09-27-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

C] The boWe numbered l icaaon IsWamended as st fb' In Item 14. The hour and dte specified for recelpt of Offers -]i2extended, J]isnotextende.
Oflers must aclmosedge reO of this arnendment prior to the hour and date specified In te olatlaon or a mended, by cow o the f1bloWng methods:

(a) By camplWting Items 6 end 15, and returning _ copiWe of the amendment (b) By adcnoldging recelpt or Oif amendment on ouch copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By uepate lebter or tlegram which Ircludes a raference to ft soiicbon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESUILT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thIs mrnendmrnl you desir to haenre an ofler already submltted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided efl telegram or letter makes reference to the solctateln end thIs wmendmrl and is receied prior to fte openlng how
aind dire nCeifiM

1ZACCOUNTIVNGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (*r*"4 060-15-171-277 N6332 252A 31x0200
Deobligate -($81,255.42) FAIMIS: RES-C12-283
DUNSt 928304120 NAICS: 541990 PSC: AJ43

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14.

{60 A. THIS CHAN_ WORDR 1 ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (Spe1awahu'ty) THE CHAIJ8 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MIADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ONDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATVI CHIANCIB (such as wang in -1 oftfic, apwwIedion ait e.)
SkT FORTH IN ITEM 14, PuRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITrY OF FAR 43.103@).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ARMNTIS ENTERED INTO PU RGUAJT TO AUTHORMY OF:

o.oInTS mmna" a"w",y Bilateral Modification: Funding Deobligation and task order
K closeout FAR Part 42.708 - Quick Closeout Procedures

E. IMPORTANT: Ctactor [] is not, rE is required to sign ths dOcument and return cIpie to the Issuing office,

14. DESOPCIN of AkeIOCNTAWOCIFICAnO Cpa yUFuT.tnhItdr cdWcnrf tf M lm ua.

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate -$91,255.42 of excess funds, thereby decreasing the total obligated
amount from $285,070 to $204,614.58.
A final invoice was accepted and paid for the remaining fee owed and the indirect rate adjustment. Therefore excess
excess funds are being deobligated and tWis Task Order is closed out.

Total Task Order Ceiling: $389,350.23 (unchanged)
Total Obligations: $204,614.SG ichanged)
Period of Performance: 09/29/2009 - 12/31/2011 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the sarne.

IEMPLTE -ADM001 SUNSM REVIEW COMPLETh
AUG 24 2121 t t


